
WATER SPORTS PRICE GUIDE 

Jet Ski 

Water Sports Package 

Power Sports 

Jet Ski Rent 20 min
30 min
60 min
60 min
60 min
60 min

USD 85 
USD 100
USD 225
USD 250
USD 250
USD 250

USD 250
Total 60 min
Each 20 min

USD 65 
USD 120
USD 60
USD 65
USD 70
USD 70
USD 110USD 110
USD 110
USD 300 

15 min 
60 min
30 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
30 min30 min
30 min
360 min 

Banana Round 

Fun Tube

Catamaran 

Catamaran Beginner Lessons

Glass Kayak

Wakeboard Ride

Wakeboard Lesson

Kneeboard Ride

Kneeboard Lesson

Jet Ski Rent
Fun Tube
Banana Round

Jet Ski Rent
Jet Ski Excursion - Sandbank Tour 

Jet Ski Excursion - Snorkeling Tour 
Jet Ski Excursion - Dolphin Tour

Jet Ski Excursion - Manta Snorkeling 

Time Price

All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes
All prices are subject to change & the resort retains 
the flexibility to modify rates when appropriate.


